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Equipe

D
o

s T1 T2 T3 T4

T.I. D A T.R. Pen. PT T.I. D A T.R. Pen. PT T.I. D A T.R. Pen. PT T.I. D A T.R. Pen. PT

Les Blucornes 16 29 09:00 09:30 30 1 60 09:35 10:36 61 1 60 18 10:41 11:09 28 10 30 33 11:14 11:53 39 6 108 192

Les Atrec Moi Si Tu Peux 20 29 09:10 09:48 38 9 60 09:53 10:52 59 1 30 18 10:57 11:10 13 5 30 33 11:19 11:52 33 0 75 225

Les Free d'Ecouves 24 29 09:20 10:09 49 20 60 10:14 11:15 61 1 18 11:20 11:37 17 1 33 11:42 12:15 33 0 22 278

Les Trecools 28 29 09:30 10:12 42 13 60 10:19 11:19 60 0 0 18 11:25 11:38 13 5 60 33 11:47 12:22 35 2 80 220

Les Trecacahuètes 31 29 09:40 10:21 41 12 60 60 10:26 11:25 59 1 18 11:30 11:48 18 0 33 11:53 12:24 31 2 75 225

Total 
Pén.

Total 
Points
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Equipe Cavalier
Difficultés PTV

Pén Temps
8'30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Total Chrono

Les Blucornes

Clara LEROY 16 6 0 0 9 5 0 5 10 0 5 5 7 5 7 51 13 9'23

Adeline PAPILLON 17 6 0 0 8 9 0 10 8 1 10 1 8 9 7 77 0 7'30

Louise HALLOUIN 18 9 0 10 0 0 0 19 0 chute

Jennifer GITTON 19 4 5 0 6 9 0 10 9 1 10 10 7 9 7 87 0 7'50

Nathalie RAMI 20 10 7 0 5 1 0 10 10 2 10 10 8 10 7 90 0 7'02

Cécile PAFFRATH 21 9 10 0 10 0 0 10 8 10 0 10 8 10 8 93 0 7'30

Chloé SCHMIT 22 6 0 0 10 0 10 5 4 5 10 10 4 0 7 71 0 8'15

Camille ANTOINE 23 10 7 10 10 10 10 2 8 10 10 10 9 10 9 125 0 7'54

Les Free d'Ecouves

Eloïse BESNIARD 24 7 4 6 0 0 0 10 10 7 10 9 0 10 8 81 0 7'59

Harold DAUPHIN 25 5 2 0 10 0 4 5 10 10 5 5 0 2 4 61 1 8'32

Camille POTIER 26 9 0 10 9 5 10 5 0 7 5 5 0 0 0 65 0 7'52

Adeline LEMEE 27 6 0 0 7 4 10 5 9 10 5 5 7 5 4 77 0 7'16

Les Trecools

Anaïs BOUAOU 28 7 0 9 4 5 0 5 9 0 5 5 0 0 4 53 0 6'04

Louis Marie GAY 29 10 2 0 9 0 0 0 7 4 5 0 0 5 7 24 25 10'11

Clélia DUDON 30 7 0 0 8 5 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 0 30 0 8'26

Les Trecacahuètes

Marie HENNIQUANT 31 10 0 3 7 5 0 5 10 10 10 0 7 9 7 83 0 7'45

Manon LAULANET 32 0 0 0 10 5 0 10 0 5 5 0 5 8 0 0 ERR parcours

Léane CHAMBRIN 33 10 2 6 10 9 0 10 10 4 9 10 7 10 8 105 0 6'02

Lauriane DE SAINT POL 34 10 2 10 9 4 7 5 8 10 5 5 8 5 7 95 0 6'22

D
o

s
s

a
rd

Les Atrec Moi Si Tu 
Peux
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Equipe Cavalier Dossard
Galop Pas

Total
Temps Note Temps Note

Les Blucornes

Clara LEROY 16 0 0 0 0 0

Adeline PAPILLON 17 0 0 54,78 20 20

Louise HALLOUIN 18 0 0 55,5 19 19

Jennifer GITTON 19 18,75 22 53,43 23 45

Les Atrec Moi Si Tu Peux

Nathalie RAMI 20 21,29 30 53,41 23 53

Cécile PAFFRATH 21 19,37 24 56,85 16 40

Chloé SCHMIT 22 21,19 30 53,65 22 52

Camille ANTOINE 23 27,19 30 53,22 23 53

Les Free d'Ecouves

Eloïse BESNIARD 24 21,91 30 49,16 30 60

Harold DAUPHIN 25 17,06 16 61,9 6 22

Camille POTIER 26 0 0 56,81 16 16

Adeline LEMEE 27 14 6 60,81 8 14

Les Trecools

Anaïs BOUAOU 28 17,06 16 55,53 19 35

Louis Marie GAY 29 0 0 105,29 0 0

Clélia DUDON 30 17,53 18 55,1 19 37

0 0 0 0 0

Les Trecacahuètes

Marie HENNIQUANT 31 17,19 16 54,62 20 36

Manon LAULANET 32 16,55 14 58,34 13 27

Léane CHAMBRIN 33 13,85 5 60,69 8 13

Lauriane DE SAINT POL 34 11,91 0 56,91 16 16
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Equipe Cavalier Cheval
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POR MA PTV

C
la
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e
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Les Blucornes

Clara LEROY Bijou de Medavid 16 192 0 51 243

856,0 285,3 4
Adeline PAPILLON Sultan 17 192 20 77 289

Louise HALLOUIN Diabolo Rouge 18 192 19 19 230

Jennifer GITTON Vas Y Guérinière 19 192 45 87 324

Les Atrec Moi Si Tu Peux

Nathalie RAMI Nice 20 225 53 90 368

1119,0 373,0 2
Cécile PAFFRATH Chabada 21 225 40 93 225

Chloé SCHMIT Ethna 22 225 52 71 348

Camille ANTOINE Apolon Day 23 225 53 125 403

Les Free d'Ecouves

Eloïse BESNIARD Roméo des Tertres 24 278 60 81 419

1149,0 383,0 1
Harold DAUPHIN First des Tertres 25 278 22 61 361

Camille POTIER Esprit des Tertres 26 278 16 65 359

Adeline LEMEE Elliot d'Hucheloup 27 278 14 77 369

Les Trecools

Anaïs BOUAOU Knockbrack Sally 28 220 35 53 308

815,0 271,7 5
Louis Marie GAY Jennifer Lady 29 220 0 24 220

Clélia DUDON Bayla 30 220 37 30 287

0 0 0 220 0 0 220

Les Trecacahuètes

Marie HENNIQUANT Amazone de Villemaine 31 225 36 83 344

1023,0 341,0 3
Manon LAULANET Duchesse Roche 32 225 27 0 252

Léane CHAMBRIN Romero de l'Espoir 33 225 13 105 343

Lauriane DE SAINT POL New Lamoricière 34 225 16 95 336

Total
Indiv

Tot 3 
meilleurs

Total 
Equipe
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